Break Fast
Served From 7:00 am to 10.30 am.

Cereals

Paratha (Plain/Gobhi/Aloo/Gobhi)
Poori Bhaji

Plain or Masala Dosa

Uttapam (Masala/Onion/tomato)
Chole Bhature

Teal/Coffee

Buffet Ereakfast
Served From 7:00 am to 10.30 am @200/- + Tax.

Round the Clock — 24 hrs menu

Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba

Vegetable Cutlet

Sandwich (plain / grilled / cheese / tomato n cucumber)
Paneer Butter Masala served with Rice

Subz miloni served with Rice

Dal Tadka served with Rice

Dal Makhani served with Rice

Masala Khichdi with Papad

Bread Butter

Combo Meals
Served from 11:00am to 7:00pm

Lords Triple Deck Sandwich

Sandwich served with Cold Coffee or fresh juice
Poori Bhaji with lassi or chaas

Chole bhature with lassi or chaas

Pav Bhaji with Fresh lime Soda or water

Aloo Paratha with Lassi

Lunch and Dinner
Served from 12:00pm to 3:00pm and 7:00pm to 11:00pm

Soups

Cream of Tomato Soup
Cream of Vegetable/Mushroom Soup

.
S -

s .oriander

140
140
120
120
120

120

210
190
190
170

150
135
135
135
110
135

110
110



" £
E({:uri;nder

4
Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba 110
Palak Pudina Shorba 110
Minestrone Soup 120
Hot n Sour Soup 120
Manchow Soup 110
Sweet corn Veg. Soup 110
Lemon Coriander Soup 110
Veg. Clear Soup 110
Starters
Hara Bhara Kebab 155
Paneer Tikka Dry 180
Veg. Manchurian Dry 155
Veg. Spring Roll 155
Crispy Vegetable 155
Paneer Chilly Dry 170
Salads & Raita
Green Salad 90
Russian Salad 110
Raita (Boondi / Mix Veg.) 85
Raita Pineapple - 90
Masala Papad 40
Fry Papad 35
Roasted Papad 25
Indian (Paneer)
Tandoori Paneer Butter Masala 190
Paneer Laziz 190
Paneer Bhurjee - 180
Paneer Tikka Masala 180
Paneer Butter Masala 180
Paneer Lababdar 180
Paneer Tawa 180
Paneer Kadai 180
Palak Paneer 180
Paneer Methi Malai 180

Paneer Pasanda 180



Indian (Veg.)

Subji Do Rukha
Veg. Makhanwala
Veg. Jaipuri

Veg. Kolhapuri
Veg. Kadai

Veg. Rogan Josh
Kashmiri Dum Aloo
Methi Mutter Malai
Malai kofta

Khoya Kaju
Chana Masala
Aloo Mutter Gobhi
Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Dal Makhani

Roti

Tandoori Roti

Butter Naan/Plain Naan
Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan
Paratha-Plain/butter
Lachha Paratha
Stuffed Kulcha

Chinese

Stir Fried Vegetable

Vegetable in black bean sauce
Sweet n Sour Vegetable
Vegetable in Hot Garlic Sauce
American Chopsuey

Fried Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice

Hakka Noodles

Rice

Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Peas Pulao
Veg. Pulao
Kashmiri Pulao

& 5 £
= —

=G . Oriander

175
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
180
180
170

140
150
170

BEERGHD

100
110
125
130
140



& ﬂ-!-
itturiﬂndar

%
Chilman Subz Biryani 160
Hyderabadi Biryani 160
Aaj ki Khichadi 140
Pasta
Choose Pasta of your choice Penne, Fettuccini, Spaghetti 210
Sauces: Nepolitana/Pesto/Cheese
Baked
Baked Spaghetti with P/A 165
Baked Macroni with P/A 165
Corn Fritters 160
Tossed Vegetables. 160
Dessert
Hot Chocolate brownie with lce cream 135
Gulab Jamun 90
Fruit Salad with/without Ice Cream 120
Choice of Ice Cream a0
Beverages
Fresh Fruit Juice 90
Fruit Punch a0
Fresh Lime Soda/Water 60
Aerated Soft drink 60
Mineral Water 40
Butter Milk 40
Milk Shakes (Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry) 120
Pink Lady a5
Cold Coffee with lce Cream 110
Bourn vita 70
Milk (Hot/Cold) 60

Let us know if you have any special request
Government taxes as applicable and 5% service charge extra
Thesa prices include MRP, additional charges for cur facilities and services



	menu
	menu1
	menu2
	menu3

