

Break Fast	₹
Served From 7:00 am to 10.30 am.	
Cereals	90
Paratha (Plain/Gobhi/Aloo/Gobhi)	140
Poori Bhaji	140
Plain or Masala Dosa	120
Uttapam (Masala/Onion/tomato)	120
Chole Bhature Tea/Coffee	120 50
rea/conee	50
Buffet Breakfast	
Served From 7:00 am to 10.30 am @200/- + Tax.	
Round the Clock – 24 hrs menu	
Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba	
Vegetable Cutlet	125
Sandwich (plain / grilled / cheese / tomato n cucumber)	120
Paneer Butter Masala served with Rice Subz miloni served with Rice	230 210
Dal Tadka served with Rice	190
Dal Makhani served with Rice	190
Masala Khichdi with Papad	170
Bread Butter	50
Combo Meals	
Served from 11:00am to 7:00pm	
Lords Triple Deck Sandwich	150
Sandwich served with Cold Coffee or fresh juice	135 135
Poori Bhaji with lassi or chaas	135
Chole bhature with lassi or chaas	110
Pav Bhaji with Fresh lime Soda or water Aloo Paratha with Lassi	135
Lunch and Dinner	
Served from 12:00pm to 3:00pm and 7:00pm to 11:00pm	
Soups	
Cream of Tomato Soup	110
Cream of Vegetable/Mushroom Soup	110



		₹
Tamatar Dhani	va Shorba	110
Palak Pudina S		110
Minestrone So	up	120
Hot n Sour So	up	120
Manchow Sou	•	110
Sweet corn Ve		110
Lemon Corian	Control of the Contro	110
Veg. Clear Sou	ip	110
Starters		
Hara Bhara Ke	bab	155
Paneer Tikka [	Dry	180
Veg. Manchuri		155
Veg. Spring Ro		155
Crispy Vegetal		155
Paneer Chilly	Dry	170
Salads & R	Raita	
Green Salad		90
Russian Salad		110
Raita (Boondi		85
Raita Pineappl	le	90
Masala Papad		40
Fry Papad		35 25
Roasted Papa	a .	25
Indian (Par	neer)	
Tandoori Pane	er Butter Masala	190
Paneer Laziz		190
Paneer Bhurje		 180
Paneer Tikka		180 180
Paneer Butter Paneer Lababe	The state of the s	180
Paneer Lababa	uai	180
Paneer Kadai		180
Palak Paneer		180
Paneer Methi I	Malai	180
Paneer Pasan	da	180

Indian (Veg.)	₹
Subji Do Rukha	175
Veg. Makhanwala	170
Veg. Jaipuri	170
Veg. Kolhapuri	170
Veg. Kadai	170
Veg. Rogan Josh	170
Kashmiri Dum Aloo	170
Methi Mutter Malai	170
Malai kofta	180
Khoya Kaju	180
Chana Masala	170
Aloo Mutter Gobhi	160
Dal Fry	140
Dal Tadka	150
Dal Makhani	170
Roti	
Rott	
Tandoori Roti	25
Butter Naan/Plain Naan	45
Garlic Naan	55
Cheese Naan	65
Paratha-Plain/butter	40
Lachha Paratha	50
Stuffed Kulcha	60
Sturiou realona	
Chinese	
Stir Fried Vegetable	150
Vegetable in black bean sauce	150
Sweet n Sour Vegetable	150
Vegetable in Hot Garlic Sauce	150
American Chopsuey	160
Fried Rice	150
Schezwan Fried Rice	150
Hakka Noodles	150
Rice	want de la serie
Plain Rice	100
Jeera Rice	110
Peas Pulao	125
Veg. Pulao	130
Kashmiri Pulao	140



	₹
Chilman Subz Biryani	160
Hyderabadi Biryani	160
Aaj ki Khichadi	140
Pasta	
Choose Pasta of your choice Penne, Fettuccini, Spaghetti Sauces: Nepolitana/Pesto/Cheese	210
Baked	
Baked Spaghetti with P/A	165
Baked Macroni with P/A	165
Corn Fritters	160
Tossed Vegetables.	160
Dessert	
Hot Chocolate brownie with Ice cream	135
Gulab Jamun	90
Fruit Salad with/without Ice Cream	120 90
Choice of Ice Cream	90
Beverages	
Fresh Fruit Juice	90
Fruit Punch	90
Fresh Lime Soda/Water	60 60
Aerated Soft drink Mineral Water	40
Butter Milk	40
Milk Shakes (Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry)	120
Pink Lady	95
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	110
Bourn vita	70
Milk (Hot/Cold)	60